Enginuity 2013 Competition
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Name

Team League Table |

Atwins

Pbers

Scholar Tycoons
#parsonswizardry

Perfect Blend

Synergy

Malt Water Hops & Yeast
They Think Its All Ove

Our Time Is Ltd

PB Inland

Killer Newtons

SKeeMers

Coahalmin Associates

Zero Charm

Manufactured Crisis
Portlandish

Conquerors

MWH WarrConGroup
Connecticut - Parsons Brinckerhoff
Engenius

Sheer Trouble

Farrago

The Opus Exceptionals
ECH Elite

Shakey Structures

DBOMs

The Opus Entrepreneurs
Roadtop Runners

Bechtel Smiths

Team FOD Check

Miracles Will Happen

The Productive Ducks

3C Consultants

Cundall For One

Executive Crew
PB&JAMM

Wild Wild West (WWW)
Foster Wheeler

The Opus Expendables
Fulton's Finest

Virtual Design and Construction Group
Incremental Gains

Not McDonalds

My Western Homies

Monty Burns Inc

Please look after this bear. Thank you
Power Rangers

Dubai Habibis

Making Waves Happen
AtKings

Edinginuity

Cracking LTD

Monty's Downunder - Sydney and Brisbane
The Six Degrees of Freedom
Must Work Harder
Disqualified

Diamonds 2013

Careless WSPers
Progressive Collapse
MacMott Shots: Part Deux
Sir Phillip McCracken Construction Limited
New Clear Leaders (Atkins)
Crystal Kier

Sector Champions
Beginner's Mind

Sponsor

Atkins

PB EuMENA

MWH Global (India)

PB EuMENA

PB EuMENA

PB EuMENA

MWH Global (Australia)
Arup

MWH Global (UK)

PB Americas

WSP UK

Sinclair Knight Merz (NZ)
MWH Global (UK)

Balfour Beatty Utility Solutions
PB Americas

PB Americas

MWH Global (India)

MWH Global (UK)

PB Americas

PB Americas

Atkins (India)

MWH Global (UK)

Opus International Consultants (NZ)
EC Harris LLP

Mouchel

PB Americas

Opus International Consultants (NZ)
Mouchel

Bechtel

VolkerFitzpatrick

MWH Global (Australia)
Cundall

MWH Global (United States)
Cundall

MWH Global (UK)

PB Americas

PB Americas

Foster Wheeler Energy

Opus International Consultants (NZ)
PB Americas

PB Americas

Costain

Mott Macdonald

MWH Global (Australia)
MWH Global (United States)
Crossrail

Miller Group

PB EuMENA

MWH Global (NZ)

Atkins

MWH Global (UK)

Walsh Group

MWH Global (Australia)
WSP UK

MWH Global (NZ)

Walsh Group

Ballast Nedam Infra Special Projects
WSP UK

Atkins

Mott Macdonald

Henry Riley LLP

Atkins

Kier Construction

Atkins

MWH Global (India)

At the end of period 12 (Early Years)

Total
Rating

% Improvement
12

12
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5
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5
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9
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66
67
68
69
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71
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76
77
78
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82
83
84
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87
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90
91
92

Who is the BOS?

Densa

MWH Wakey Elite
Heery International ATL
Up Jacobs Creek
Mgrads

Red Team

Dragon’s Lair Constructors
Team Zissou

Meat With Horse
Thames Tunnel Titans
Walls of Steel

The Axis Anomaly
Team Dynamite
Aruplans

Ascendant Engineering
Toon Construction Co
Highways to MoucHELL
Axis of Ignorance
Mouchelians

Raisin Talk
HyderActive

Machado

Site Boffins

Caesar

Hyder Cardiff

Band Camp

Crossrail

MWH Global (UK)
MWH Global (UK)
PB Americas
Jacobs

Miller Group
Henry Riley LLP
MWH Global (UK)
PB EuMENA
MWH Global (UK)
Crossrail

Atkins

Atkins

Transfield Services (Australia)

Arup

MWH Global (United States)

MWH Global (UK)
Mouchel

Kier Construction
Mouchel

Atkins

Hyder Consulting
MWH Global (UK)
Miller Group
MWH Global (UK)
Hyder Consulting
MWH Global (UK)

1,586
1,577
1,567
1,550
1,526
1,520
1,518
1,514
1,505
1,485
1,456
1,449
1,444
1,432
1,420
1,417
1,415
1,364
1,354
1,302
1,198
1,183
1,177
1,118
1,062

964

955
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